
 
Main Identity  

From: "Richard Grayson" <richard@doctorgrayson.com>
To: "Robert Jebavy" <rjebavy@bddeng.com>; "Rob Hestilow" <bobertrobonia@hotmail.com>; 

"Rebecca Gmail Jaxon" <rebecca.jaxon@gmail.com>; "Rachel Blasdell" 
<jablasdell@yahoo.com>; "Priscilla Rutter" <rutter4406@sbcglobal.net>; "Priscilla Rutter" 
<aprutter5@yahoo.com>; "Paul Grayson" <pdg@alum.mit.edu>; "Pat Jebavy" 
<pat.jebavy@jebavy.net>; "Noah Jaxon" <Noah@jaxonfamily.net>; "Noah Jaxon" 
<realitybug2@yahoo.com>; "Mary Hestilow" <mhestilow@gmail.com>; "Linda Jebavy" 
<ljebavy@yahoo.com>; "Linda Jebavy" <Linda_Jebavy@hp.com>; "Kristin Grayson" 
<kristingrayson@gmail.com>; "John Jebavy" <john.e.jebavy@jebavy.net>; "Joel Ream" 
<dreamyreamy@gmail.com>; "Janelle Ream" <r.ream@mchsi.com>; "David Grayson" 
<grayson@uiuc.edu>; "David Grayson" <davidegrayson@gmail.com>; "Dan Grayson" 
<drg@illinois.edu>; "Beth Jaxon" <elizabethjaxon@gmail.com>; "Becky Jaxon" 
<jaxon@soltec.net>; "April Jaxon" <April@JaxonFamily.net>; "Aaron Rutter" 
<aaron.rutter@tq.mnf-wiraq.usmc.mil>

Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2009 2:22 PM
Attach: War of 1812 Certificate.pdf; General Society of the War of 1812.pdf
Subject: You are eligible. See attachments.

Page 1 of 1

4/22/2009

I joined another society just for the joy of being able to remember and honor our frontier forbearers. 
They made this the Promised Land. When I join, I feel I was there through the history of this first nation 
of all the nations. I am sending you this email because you are a descendant and therefore you and your 
descendants were also there. We now have official memberships in the societies of the Mayflower, the 
American Revolution, the War of 1812, and the Civil War, and are eligible for the Jamestown Society. 
One of our ancestors was a Minuteman at the opening battle at Lexington and Concord. Wren Grayson 
saw the ending of the War with Britain in 1815. Andrew Jackson Grayson fought at the first skirmish of 
the Civil War and then at the Battle of Shiloh under Grant. Our Jewish ancestors came 80 years before 
the Holocaust because this was the Promised Land. What does it all mean? Liberty.   
  
Richard R Grayson, MD 
Home Office 
330 Maple Lane 
Batavia, IL. 60510 
Phone 630-377-7073 
Fax: 630-406-1380 
email: richard@doctorgrayson.com 
Web site for maps, FAA links: 
www.doctorgrayson.com 
  
  


